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Dates for All
	Dates for All

	Event / Meeting 
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Submission of Presentation Files
	Friday 26th May
	Carmel College
	All day

	Presentation File Moderation
	Monday 5th June
	Carmel College
	All day

	External Verifiers Window
	Tuesday 6th June Tuesday 20th  June

	EV Feedback & Exam Board
	Monday 26th June
	Carmel College
	All day

	End of Course & Notification of Completion
	Tuesday 27th June

	Presentation Evening
	Thursday 29th June
	Carmel College
	6.30pm






Strategy Group
	Strategy Meetings

	Event / Meeting 
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Strategy Meeting 1
	Monday 19th September
	Carmel College
	1 - 2.30 pm

	Strategy Meeting 2
	Monday 9th January
	Carmel College
	1 - 2.30 pm

	Strategy Meeting 3
	Monday 3rd  July
	Carmel College
	1 – 2.30 pm



Partnership Link Tutors
	Partnership Link Tutor Meetings

	Event / Meeting 
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	PLT 1 & 2 meeting 
	Tuesday 27th September
	Carmel College
	1.00-3.00

	PLT 3 meeting
	Tuesday 17th January
	Carmel College
	1.00-3.00

	PLT 4 & 5 meeting
	Tuesday 7th March
	Carmel College
	1.00-3.00



	Partnership Link Tutor Visits

	PLT Visit
	Dates for PLT window

	PLT 1 
	Monday 3rd  October – Friday 14th October 

	PLT 2
	Monday 28th November – Wednesday 6th December 

	PLT 3
	Monday 30th  January – Friday 10th February 

	PLT 4 Interim visit
	Monday 20th  March – Friday 31st March

	PLT 5 Final Assessment
	Monday 15th May – Friday 26th May 




Professional Tutors
	Secondary Professional Tutor Steering Meetings

	Event / Meeting 
	Date
	Lead School Clusters and venues
	Time

	PT Steering Meeting 1
	Week beginning 31st October
	Lead School to arrange with Cluster during this week.
	tbc

	
	Wednesday 2nd    November
	Carmel - Carmel College, Darlington 
	2.30-4.00

	PT Steering Meeting 2
	Week beginning
23rd  January
	Lead School to arrange with Cluster during this week.
	tbc

	
	Wednesday 25th January
	Carmel - Carmel College, Darlington
	2.30-4.00

	PT & Mentor Training
	Week beginning
3rd  July
	Lead School to arrange with Cluster during this week.
	tbc

	
	Wednesday 5th July 
	All Clusters to meet at Carmel College
	2.30-4.00



	Primary Professional Tutor Steering Meetings

	Event / Meeting 
	Date
	Cluster and Venue
	Time

	PT Steering Meeting 1

	Wednesday 2nd November
	St Aidans Primary School, Gateshead
	1.00 - 2.30

	
	Tuesday 1st November
	Carmel - Carmel College, Darlington
	1.00-2.30

	PT Steering Meeting 2

	Wednesday 25th January
	St Aidans Primary School, Gateshead
	1.00 - 2.30

	
	Tuesday 24th January
	Carmel - Carmel College, Darlington
	1.00 - 2.30

	PT & Mentor Training
	Tuesday 4th July
	All Clusters to meet at Carmel College
	1.00 - 2.30



[bookmark: _GoBack]Addendum – PT Steering 2
Virtual Primary and Secondary PT Meeting - 3.30pm on Wednesday 15th March 2023.

Mentors
	Secondary Mentor Training

	Event / Meeting 
	Date
	Cluster and Venue
	Time

	Mentor Training 1
	Week beginning 19th September  
	Lead School to arrange with Cluster during this week.
	tbc

	
	Tuesday 20th  September
	Carmel - Carmel College, Darlington
	2.30-4.00

	Mentor Training 2
	Week beginning 14th November
	Lead School to arrange with Cluster during this week.
	tbc

	
	Tuesday 15th November
	Carmel - Carmel College, Darlington
	2.30-4.00

	Mentor Training 4
	Week beginning
2nd  May
	Lead School to arrange with Cluster during this week.
	tbc

	
	Tuesday 2nd  May
	Carmel - Carmel College, Darlington
	2.30-4.00

	PT & Mentor Training
	Tuesday 4th July 
	All Clusters to meet at Carmel College
	2.30-4.00



	Primary Mentor Training Dates

	Event / Meeting 
	Date
	Cluster and Venue
	Time

	Mentor Training 1

	Wednesday 21st September
	St Aidans Primary School, Gateshead
	1.00 - 2.30

	
	Friday 23rd  September
	Carmel – Carmel College, Darlington
	1.00 - 2.30

	Mentor Training 2

	Wednesday 16th November
	St Aidans Primary School, Gateshead
	1.00 - 2.30

	
	Friday 18th November
	Carmel – Carmel College, Darlington
	1.00 - 2.30

	Mentor Training 4

	Wednesday 3rd May
	St Aidans Primary School, Gateshead
	1.00 - 2.30

	
	Tuesday 2nd  May
	Carmel – Carmel College, Darlington
	1.00 - 2.30

	PT & Mentor Training
	Friday 7th July
	All Clusters to meet at Carmel College
	1.00 - 2.30




Addendum – Mentor Training 3
3.30pm on Tuesday 24th January 2023       Virtual Meeting
OR  1pm on Tuesday 31st January 2023 (a repeat of the previous session) Virtual Meeting
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